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opracowanie - ZGiKM GEOPOZ, GKR/I/481/2023

Załącznik nr 2 do uchwały  Nr ...........................
RADY MIASTA POZNANIA 
z dnia ..................... r.

1:1500
Mapa informacyjna

Miasto Poznań, obręb Junikowo, arkusz 33, 34

ark. 37

ark. 28

ark. 34

ark. 34

ark. 33
obr. Junikowo

Babimojska

Babimojska

Grunw
aldzk

a

Grunwaldzka

SmardzewskaJaw
ornicka

Unii Europejskiej

2/2

7/10

7/3 cz.

6/13

6/11 cz.

6/12 cz.

proj. 

proj. 

proj. 

XCVII/1868/VIII/2024

6 lutego 2024


